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CONGRATULATIONS TO TOPPERS!
AISSE 2024

SCHOOL AVERAGE 82.4% 

ANCHIT THAKURIA 
98.4% 

TANVI AGARWAL 
98.4%

TANVI BAROOAH
98.2%

NIVELINA WARIBAM
98.2%

SAMARJIT DAS
97.8%

An overview of AISSE results

Range No. of Students %
90-100
80-89
70-79

60-69
<60

Total

116
96
60

30

18

320

36.3

30

18.8
9.4

5.6

100

AKANKHYA BARUAH
96.2% (Arts)

ADHIRAJ KAR
97.6%(Sc)

SIDDHANT ROY
97.2% (Sc)

SIMI AHMED
96% (Sc)

ADITYA SARAN 
BAJORIA 96.6% (Com)

AAYUSH SHARMA
94.4% (Com)

HARSH KHANDELIA
93.8% (Com)

REESHITA 
RAJKHOWA 96% (Arts)

MANINI BHATTACHARYYA
95.6% (Arts)

Stream Percentage No. of Students
Science

Commerce
Arts

School

82
84.9

79.9
81.9

169
55
89

313

AISSCE Stream Average

AISSCE 2024

SCHOOL AVERAGE 81.9% 

100%

SCHOLARSHIP*

Query: 7086055501/02/03   Email: principaloffice@dpsguwahati.in    website:www.dpsguwahati.in

STUDENTS SCORING 100%

STUDENTS SCORING 100%
SUBJECT NO.OF STUDENTS

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 8

MATHEMATICS BASIC 4

SOCIAL SCIENCE 6

ASSAMESE 4

SANSKRIT 2

FRENCH 1

SUBJECT NO.OF STUDENTS
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 5

CHEMISTRY 1

1PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ADMISSION OPEN

XI-SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS
DAY CUM BOARDING SCHOOL

Air Conditioned Boarding Facilities

*Conditions apply.
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