

## DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GUWAHATI

"Under the aegis of the Delhi Public School Society, Delhi"

#### **CONGRATULATIONS TO TOPPERS!**

#### AISSE 2024 SCHOOL AVERAGE 82.4%



ANCHIT THAKURIA 98.4%



TANVI AGARWAL 98.4%



TANVI BAROOAH 98.2%



ADHIRAJ KAR 97.6%(Sc)



AISSCE 2024

SCHOOL AVERAGE 81.9%

SIDDHANT ROY 97.2% (Sc)



SIMI AHMED 96% (Sc)



NIVELINA WARIBAM 98.2%



SAMARJIT DAS 97.8%



ADITYA SARAN BAJORIA 96.6% (Com)



AAYUSH SHARMA 94.4% (Com)



HARSH KHANDELIA 93.8% (Com)

# An overview of AISSE results

Range	No. of Students	%
90-100	116	36.3
80-89	96	30
70-79	60	18.8
60-69	30	9.4
<60	18	5.6
Total	320	100



AKANKHYA BARUAH 96.2% (Arts)



REESHITA RAJKHOWA 96% (Arts)



MANINI BHATTACHARYYA 95.6% (Arts)

#### **STUDENTS SCORING 100%**

SUBJECT	NO.OF STUDENTS
MATHEMATICS STANDARD	8
MATHEMATICS BASIC	4
SOCIAL SCIENCE	6
ASSAMESE	4
SANSKRIT	2
FRENCH	1

## AISSCE Stream Average

Stream	Percentage	No. of Students
	reiceillage	
Science	82	169
Commerce	84.9	55
Arts	79.9	89
School	81.9	313

# STUDENTS SCORING 100%

SUBJECT	NO.OF STUDENTS
INFORMATICS PRACTICES	5
CHEMISTRY	1
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	1

# ADMISSION OPEN XI-SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS DAY CUM BOARDING SCHOOL

Air Conditioned Boarding Facilities

100%
SCHOLARSHIP\*
\*Conditions apply.